
 

Allied Telesis AT SPSX/I - SFP (Mini-GBIC)-
Transceiver-Modul - GigE

1000Base-SX - LC Multi-Mode - bis zu 550 m - 850 nm

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Allied Telesis

Manufacturer item no. AT-SPSX/I-90

EAN/UPC 0767035212579

 

Main features

General

SFP transceiver type Fiber optic

Interface type SFP

Fiber optic connector LC

Product colour Steel

Form factor SFP

Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)
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